
No special preparation Required

Ready to use; Plug-and-play concept

No clamps required

Risk-free membrane wrinkling

No washing needed

No autoclaving needed

 

KEY APPLICATIONS

Sterility testing of water Quality control analysis of final product release

Bio-burden analysis in API manufacturing samples

Testing of antibiotics solutionsAnalysis in aqueous formulations

Microbial contamination analysis
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www.nupore.com

sales@nupore.com

+91120 - 6335825
+91120 - 6335826

Nupore Filtration Systems Pvt Ltd

Branch: Plot No. 76 & 77, Sector-1,

HSIIDC, Saha, Ambala Cantt 133104, India

H.O. Plot No. 7 Industrial Area Meerut Road,

Ghaziabad, U.P.-201003, India

ORDERING INFORMATION CODES:

*Suffix NP for without Pad type in NMFCN and in PNMFCN

Example          NMFCN470201001SE
                              NMFCN470201001SE - NP

Type

Type Code

GCNS (Gridded)

PCNS (Plain)

PVDF

GCNS (Gridded)

PCNS (Plain)

NMFCN*

PNMFCN*

MMFPV

MMFCN

PMMFCN

Size

Dia Code

4747mm

Pore Size

Micron Code

020

045

0.22

0.45

Capacity

Size Code

100100ml

Pack Size

Pcs/Pack Code

1

4

1

4

Steriliza�on

Method Code

SE

SG

ETO

Gamma

Add NP for without Pad product type

Bubble Point:

0.22µm:

0.45µm:

≥ 50 psi

≥ 32 psi

Microbial Reten�on:

0.22µm:

0.45µm:

LRV > 7 for Brevundimonas Diminuta

LRV > 7 for Serratia marcescens

Dimensions Dia: 47mm, Capacity: 100ml Steriliza�on ETO/ Gamma

Water Flow Rate ≥220 mL/min @ 250mmHg

Biosafety

Passes the Biological tests for Class VI plastics as

described in USP <88>

NMFCN

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

SAN

GCNS with Cellulose Adsorbent Pad

ETO Sterile

MMFCN

Styrene Butadiene Copolymer (SBC) 

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)

SBC

GCNS without pad

ETO/ Gamma Sterile

MMFPV

Styrene Butadiene Copolymer (SBC) 

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)

SBC

PVDF without pad

ETO/ Gamma Sterile
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NMFCN MMFCN


